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WOOD

BARRICADE

307.55 TC

307.14 FL

307.56 TC

307.06 FL

307.66 TC

307.19 FL

308.09 TC

307.59 FL

308.15 TC

307.68 FL

307.67 TC

307.18 FL
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WOOD

BARRICADE

307.55 TC

307.14 FL

307.56 TC

307.06 FL

307.46 TC

306.96 FL

FIRE HYDRANT

307.66 TC

307.19 FL

308.09 TC

307.59 FL

308.15 TC

307.68 FL

307.67 TC

307.18 FL

308.23 RIM

307.32 RIM
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15415 NATIONAL AVE
FAR LOT COVERAGE CALCULATIONS

PARCEL 1

TOTAL NET AREA

MAXIMUM ALLOWED
LOT COVERAGE 40%

ALLOWABLE FAR
MINUS GARAGE

MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE
LIVING AREA

EXISTING HOUSE
ON LOT 1

ALLOWABLE FAR
FOR GARAGE

MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE
GARAGE AREA

EXISTING GARAGE
ON LOT 1

8060 SF

3224 SF

0.326

2624 SF

1719 SF

0.091

737 SF

317 SF

TOTAL NET AREA

MAXIMUM ALLOWED
LOT COVERAGE 40%

ALLOWABLE FAR
MINUS GARAGE

MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE
LIVING AREA

EXISTING HOUSE
ON LOT 2

ALLOWABLE FAR
FOR GARAGE

MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE
GARAGE AREA

EXISTING GARAGE
ON LOT 2

PARCEL 2

10729 SF

4291.6 SF

0.304

3263 SF

0 SF

0.084

901 SF

0 SF
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